
To, Date: 14.03.2024 | 

BSE Limited 
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, 

Mumbai-400 001 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

Sub: Publication of Corrigendum to the Notice of Extra-Ordinary General Meeting 

Unit: Vintage Coffee and Beverages Limited 

With reference to the Regulation 47(1)(b) read with Schedule III of SEBI (Listing Obligations 
and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed newspaper clippings 
published in Financial Express (English) and Nava Telangana (Telugu) on Thursday, the 
14™ March, 2024 in respect of Corrigendum to the Notice of Extra-Ordinary General Meeting. 

This is for the information and records of the Exchange. 

Thanking you. 

Yours sincerely, o 

For Vintage Coffee and Beverages Limited 

DIN: 02181095 



WWW.FINANCIALEXPRESS.COM 

FINANCIAL EXPRESS 

Continued from previous page 

2. Wit Pelition MNo. 2138 of 2022 - Bombay High Court - SCI Officer Association [SCIOA) Vs (i) Union of India through its Secretary, 

{11} CHPAM through its Secratary, {iil) Ministry of Ports. Shipping and Waterways through its Secratary; (iv) The Shipping Corporation 

VEDANTA LIMITED 
% "".d‘m’f.’fi CIN: L13209MH1965PLC291394 

Regd. Office: 1% Floor, ‘C’ Wing, Unit 103, Corporate Avenue, Atul Projects, Chakala, Andheri (East), Mumbai — 400 093 

Phone No.: +91-22 6643 4500; Fax: +91-22 6643 4530 

Website: www.vedantalimited.com; Email ID: comp.sect@vedanta.co.in 

NOTICE 
NOTICE is hereby given that the following Share Certificates of face value Re. 1/- of the Company as per details given hereunder 

THURSDAY, MARCH 14, 2024 

VISHWATMAK JANGLI MAHARAJ ASHRAM TRUST, 
Kokamthan & Its Branches 

-lender Nolice 

Hardware & Software Material 
Sealed tenders are invited by Vishwatmak Jangli maharaj Ashrat 
Trust & its branches for the purchase of the following items: 

U. Any material development after the date of the balance sheet: 

1. Our Company was granted an exemption from the strict compliance of certain Corperate Govemnance requirements under SEBI 

|Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 by the SEBI vide a letter no. SEBIFHO/CFDV/RAC- 

DILZPIOWI2024/600911 dated February 29, 2024 for the limited purpose of the listing of the shares of SCILAL. 

2. MoPSW vide its OM No $5-11025M/2022-5U dated 19.12.2023, informed that, with the approval of Competent Authorily in 

MoPSW, Shipping Corporation af India Land and Assets Limited (SCILAL) has been conferred Schedule 10’ stalus wilh immediate 

effect and unbl ferther order, 

3. Our Company received In-Principle approval from both BSE and NSE vide letter no. DCS/AMALISC/IP/3065/2023-24 dated 

February 12, 2024 and letter no. NSE/LIST/S7 dated February 16, 2024 respecively and was granted an exemption from the 

application of Rule 18(2) (b} of the Securities Contracts (Regulation) Rules, 1957 by the SEBI vide the letter mo. 

SEBVHOCFIVDCR/RAC-2/P/OW/2024/8140/1 dated March 1, 2024 

For and on behalf of the Shipping Corporation of India Land and Assels Limited 

Sl Sdi- Sdi- 

Capt. B. K. Tyagi Ms. Laxmi Kamath Shri Mohammad Firoz 
Chairman & Managing Director  Chief Financial Ofiicer  Company Secretary and Compliance Officer 

Place: Mumbai, Date : 13.03.2024 

Registered Office: Plot No. 38 to 41, Ahmedabad Apparel Park, GIDC Khokhra, Ahmedabad, Gujarat - 380 008 
Telephone: +91-079 - 2293 1881 to 1885; Email id: cs@globetextiles.net 

Website: https:/iglobetextiles.net! ; Contact Person: Mr. Faruk Diwan, Company Secretary 

PROMOTERS: MR, BHAVIN SURYAKANT PARIKH AND MR. BHAVIK SURYAKANT PARIKH 

V ZEN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED 
Regd. Of.; B-42, Indusirial Estate, Sanathnagar, Hyderabad-500018, Telangana, INDIA 

/ Fhone; +97140 23814894, Fax: +914023813694 | Email id; cosec@zentechnologies.com 
Website: www.zentechnoiogies.com | CIN; LT2200TG1853PLC015539 

NOTICE OF POSTAL BALLOT (“the Notic 

baing ihere 

ND E-VOTING INFORMATION 

NOTICE is hareby given to the members of Zen Technologies Limited (“the Company”), pursuant to Section 
108 and 110 of the Companigs Act, 2013 (“the Act"), Rule 20 and 22 of the Companies (Management and 

Administration) Rules, 2014 (“the Rules”) read with the Circular(s) issued by the Ministry of Corporate 
Affairs (“MCA Circulars”) and Regulation 44 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India {Listing 
Obdigations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (“the Listing Regulations"), seeking 
approval(s) by way of postal ballot through remote e-voling In respect of resolution as set outin the postal 
ballot notice dated February 24, 2024, The details of postal ballot are as given below: 

Cut-oif date o datermine efigibiity far vating | Friday, March 8, 2024 

Date of dispatch of notice Wednesday, March 13, 2024, through electranic means* 

E-vating service provider Kfin Technologies Liméed {“Kfin") 

‘Wiebsite of the service provider (Kfin for | hitps:fevoting kintach.comy 
e-voling 

E-voting pesiod From 9:00 a.m. {I5T).on Thursday, March 14, 2024 to 5.00 p.m. 
(I5T) on Friday, April 12, 2024 

Before 5.00 p.m. (5T) on Tuesday, April 16, 2024 

Serutinizer for postal ballot Nr. D 5 Ran, Practicing Company Secretary 

Name, designation, e-mail id and phone | Mr, Mohammed Shanoor - KFin Technologies Limited, Selenium 

no. of the parson responsible 10 addrass | Tower B, Plot 31-32, Gachibowll, Financial District, Nanakramguda, 

the grievance in connection with e-voting | Hyderabad-500032, Telangana, Phore No.:+ 91 4067161630 
facility Toll-free Ho.: 1800-303-4001 , E-mail: einward. fis@kfintech com 

Mr. M. Raghavendra Prasad, Company Secretary and Compliance 
Officer, Zen Technologias Limited, Tal: 040-23813281; 
e-mail : coseci@zentzchnologies.com 

*Pursuant to MCA circulars, the natice together with explanatory statement thereto Is being sent oaly through alectronic 
mizans 1o the efigitle members of the Campany wha hava registared their 8-mad D5 with deposi-tary! the Company and the 

same is also made availabk on the websites of the Company at htps:www zentechnologies.com /general-meating- 
notices andthe Stock Exchanges (Le.. BSE and NSE). 

Date of announcement of results 

By Order of the Board 

For Zen Technologies Limited 

sdf- 
M, Raghavendra Prasad 

Company Secretary and Comgliance Officer 
. Mo, 441798 

Flace : Hyderabad 
Date : March 13, 2024 

HAP CIN: L15499TN1986PLCO12747 

Phone: +91 44 4365 9999 Fax:+91 44 4365 9998, 

NOTICE 

Ministry of Corporate Affairs as amended from time to time, 

after referred to as " Authority”) 

transfarred to the Authority under the said Rules within the stipulated time. 

website atwww.hap.in. 

unclaimed dividend to the Authority by the due date as per procedures stipulated in the Rules. 

shares, ifany, can be claimed back by them from Autharity after following the procedure prescribed by the Rules. 

Bangalore - 560 003 Tel (080) 2346081510 818 Fax (080) 2346 0B19 E Mail ID : gopi@integratedindia.in. 

Piace: Chennai 
Date: March 13, 2024. 

HATSUN AGRO PRODUCT LIMITED 

Registered Office: Mo. 41 (49), Janakiram Colony Main Road, Janakiram Colony, Arumbakkam, Chennai - 600 106, 

Corporate Office: Plot No.14, TNHB, TN Housing Board 'A' Road, Sholinganallur, Chennai - 600 119, 

Phone: +81 44 2450 1622 Fax:+91 44 2450 1422. Email: secretarial@hap.in Website: www.hap.in 

SUB: Transfer of Unclaimed Dividends and Equity Shares of the Company to Investor Education and Protection Fund {IEPF). 

This Notice is published pursuant to Rule 6 (3) {a) of the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer 

and Refund) Amendment Rules, 2017 (the Rules) read with Section 124 (6) of the Companies Act, 2013 (The ACT) notified by the 

The Rules interalia contain provisions for transfer of all the shares in respect of which dividend has not been paid or claimed by the 

shareholders for seven consecufive years or mare to the DEMAT Account of Investor Education and Profection Fund Authority (herein 

In compliance with the requirements setoutin the Rules, the Company shall send individual notices to the concerned shareholder (s) at 

their latest available address as per the Company's | RTA's records, that, their shares and dividends unclaimed by them are liable to be 

The Company has uploaded full details of such shareholders and shares due for transfer to DEMAT account of the Authority on its 

In case the Company does not receive any communication from the concerned share holders by June 03, 2024 or such other date as 

may be extended, the Company shall with a view ta complying with the requirements set out in the Rules, transfer the shares and 

Shareholders may note that both tha unclaimed dividend and the shares transferred to IEPF including all the benefits accruing on such 

In case the shareholders have any queries on the subject matter and the Rules, they may contact the Company’s Share Transfar Agent 

at Integrated Registry Management Services Private Limited, Mo.30, Ramana Residency,4” Cross, Sampige Road, Malleswaram, 

For HATSUN AGRO PRODUCT LIMITED 

G. Somasundaram 
Company Secrelary & Compliance Officer. 

ISSUE OF UPTO 15,11,41,500 EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF RS. 2 EACH ("EQUITY SHARES") OF GLOBE TEXTILES 
(INDIA) LIMITED FOR CASH AT A PRICE OF RS. 3- PER EQUITY SHARE {INCLUDING SHARE PREMIUM OF RS. 1/- PER EQUITY 

SHAREHOLDERS OF OUR COMPANY IN THE RATIO OF 1 RIGHT EQUITY SHARE FOR EVERY 1 FULLY PAID-UP EQUITY SHARE 
HELD BY THE ELIGIBLE EQUITY SHAREHOLDERS OF OUR COMPANY ON THE RECORD DATE, LE., FRIDAY 23RD FEBRUARY 

NOTICE TO ELIGIBLE EQUITY SHAREHOLDERS OF OUR COMPANY 

(3 q13.[»]3»X WEDNESDAY, MARCH 20, 2024 
(ASBA) is a better way of applying to issues by | check section on 
simply blocking the fund in the bank account, ASBA below. 

Please note that in accondance with provisions of applicable circulars issued by SEBI, all QIBs, Non-Institutional Investors and Retail 
Imdiividusal Investors complying with the eligibility conditions prescrbed by SEBI, shall only invest in the Issue through ASBA process, 

Equity Shares in dematerialized form, {b) have nod renounced their Rights Entitlement in partor infull, and (c) are not Renouncaes, shall 

use the ASBA process to make an application in the |ssue. Eligible Equity Shareholders who have rencuncad their Rights Entitlement in 

apply for Rights Equity Shares only through the non-ASBA process, imespective of the application amountsfapplicant category, 

ASBA Investors should note that the ASBA process involves application procedures that may be different from the procsdure applicable 

application through the ASBA process. For details, see "Tarms of the lssue - Procedure for Application” on page 169 of the Letter of Offer. 

This is to inform the Eligible Shareholders of the Company that the date of closure of the Rights Issue, which opened on 

Friday, 15th March, 2024 to Wednesday, 20th March, 2024, vide the Board Meeting dated 13th March, 2024 in order to provide an 
opportunity to shareholders to exercise their fights in the Rights Issue. 

20th March, 2024. Equity Shareholders of the Company who are entitled to apply for the Rights Issue as mentioned above are 
requested to take note of the issue closure date as Wednesday, 20th March, 2024, Accordingly there is no change in the LOF, 

table of post issue activities on account of extension of issue clesing date published in the advertisement dated Monday, 4th 

March, 2024 which appeared in newspapers on Tuesday, 5th March, 2024, For, Globe Textiles (India) Limited 

SHARE) (“ISSUE PRICE"), AGGREGATING UP TO RS. 49,00.00,000- ON A RIGHTS BASIS TO THE EXISTING EQUITY 

2024, THEISSUEPRICE |5 1.5 TIMES OF FACE VALUE OF THE EQUITY SHARES. 

ISSUE  FRIDAY, MARCH 15, 2024 

4—‘? Simple, Safe, Smart | *Applications Supported by Blocked Amount For further details 
AS BA way 0f‘Applic_a1i0n - 

Make use of it!!! 
1= investors can avail the same. 

unless olherwise permitted by regulatory authorities or under applicable law, Accordingty, all Eligible Equity Shareholdars wha (a) hald 

part; Renouncees and Elgible Equity Sharehakders holding Equity Shares in physical form are not eligible ASBA Investors and must 

to non-A3BA process, ASBA Investors should carsfully read the provisions applicable to such applications before making their 

Wednesday, Bth March, 2024 and scheduled to close on Friday, 15th March, 2024 has now been extended by the Company from 

Accordingly the last date of submission of the duly filled in CAF (zlong with the amount payable on application) is Wednesday, 

CAF and ALOF dated 19th February, 2024 except for modification in the issue closing date; resultant change in indicative time 

On behalf of the Board of Directors 
Sdi- 

Date : 13th March, 2024 Faruk Diwan 
Place: Ahmedabad Cormpany Secratary 

) KERALA WATER AUTHORITY ERCIGER I 
Tender No : WRD/KWA-CE(SR)/TR/3288/2024_5_|_1/1 
Jal Jeevan Mission - Chirakkadavu and Kanjirappally - Phase 2-- Construction of 50000L 

Sump cum Booster Pump House and providing Water supply facilities at Koovapally in 

Kanjirappally Pt and Chirakkadavu - Package 2-Construction of 525 LL OHSR at 

Ponkunnam and 2 LLOHSR at GH Kanjirappally- General Civil Work, EMD : Rs. 2,00,000/, 

Tender fee : Rs. 11025+(1985), Last Date for submitting Tender : 02-04-2024 03:00:pm, 

Phone : 0481 2562745, Website : www.kwa.kerala.gov.in, www etenders kerala.gov.in 

Superintending Engineer 
KWA-JB-GL-6-2613-2023-24 PH circle Kottayam 

0SBl 
Information Security Department, State Bank of India, 

Global IT-Centre, Sec-11, CBD Belapur, Mavi Mumbai-400 614 

RFP Mo, SBI/GITC/ISD/2023-24/150/39 Drated: 14.03.2024 

Bids are invited by State Bank of India from the eligible bidders for Engaging 

competent Twenty-Five (25) resources for Infrastructure Security 

Managed Services to work in Bank's environment for a period of one year, 

extendable on same terms and conditions for State bank of India (SBI), For 
details, please visit ‘Procurement News' at https:/fbank.sbi and 

https:/ffetender.shi/SBI/ 

Last Date and time for Submission of Pre-Qualification Documents: 

21.03.2024upto 17:00Hrs 

Commencementof download of RFF: From 22.03.2024 at 18:00hrs 

Last date and time for submission of bids: 22.04.2024upte 15:00hre 

Deputy General Manager (Cyber Security] 

Information Security Department 

Place: Mavi Mumbai 

Date: 14.03.2024 

of India through its CMD and (v) The Shipping Comeration of India Land and Assets Limited through its CMD — SCIOA filed case have been reported LOST/MISPLACED and if NO OBJECTION is received within 15 days from the date of publication of this Notice, ~Tender Waterial Descriptions Approx: 
seeking intervention of the High Court for disclosure of contents of Share Purchase Agreement {SPA} shared with prospective we shall consider issuance of Duplicate Share Certificates thereof: No. Qty. e Cost 

biddars by DIPAM, to the extent to which it affects fuure senvice conditions of the members of SCIGA. SCI-LAL is a formal party, s Distinctive Nos. Educational Lock Tablet 2000 | 3,20,00,000 

as no specific ralief sought against SCLLAL. The Pelition was disposed off vide an order dated 20thJuly, 2023, No.| Name of Shareholder(s) FolioNo. | Shares From To Certificate No. E-teaming Hardware & Software| 30—47,20,000 
R. Regulatory Action, if any - disciplinary action taken by SEBI or Stock Exchanges against the Promoters in last § financial L ! T ERIZEE] VERZ NewComputer Purchase 0127 1,.9%,05,00U 

years: Nil 1| MLeelavathy M 007714 80 819968 Networking Materiat 1921 22,335,500 

5. Brief details of outstanding criminal proceedings against the Promoters: Nil 785757611 785757650 Computer ainterance toofs 810 138,800 

T. Particulars of high, low and average prices of the shares of the listed transferor entity during the preceding three years: | Mrs. Anuradha Vittal Shenoy | 385317841 385318880 Computer Hardware Material 3936 29,674507 

e 2 vy v SRy e | 2% 759350 755300 816595 Printer & CoplerMachine Printer 150, 8,55,000| 
- — T~ Auradha VitaT Shemoy | maintenance copier 18 

Fiao Hh | Dol | Vomeow.) —Low Damal | oldmdon | Aystane 3 SGL102450 | 364 864804704 | 864805067 830836 CCTV cameras & otrer 938 10,95,280 
Year Price | High Price : date of High Price Low Price | date of Low | Market Price | Mr. Udyavar Vittal Shenoy | Hardware Materials 

(%) | Price {No. of (&) Price (No. of | of the Equity 4 [ M. Pushkar Singh Bhandari | SGLTTT55T 200 864800296 864800495 830827 Total 10,0217 5,94,93,030 
Equity Equity Shares for Rahu Kishore - - - 

| Suppliers or service providers are requested to fill a separate form fo! 

| Shares) Shares) the year (7) 5 ma—i SGL116798 56 863000284 863000339 825893 eachtender. The form fee and registration fee are non-refundable. 
1 | | Registration and Form Submission Process : 

232_3 131_'3 (_200“'22_,_13'55'036 _86; g24un-22 2':56_9_1 12_1_'§1 | = | 390580101 390584020 1. Online and offline modes are available. 
21-22 1602 | 02-Dec21 | 628224 93.1 23-hug-21 | 1.76,863 120,68 6 | Hermes Berfeto Pereira | SGL10169% | 7840 TR T 818914 2. For detailed information, visit our official website: 

20-24 1346 | 04-Mar-21 | 1137981 3565 | 03-Apr20| TTT20 66,30 — www.atmamalikonline.com 
For Vedanta Limited Important Dates: 

NSE: Place: New Delhi Prerna Halwasiya 1. Lastdate for form submission: 23/03/2024 
Date: March 14, 2024 Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 2. Opening of Tenders: 27/03/2024 & 28/03/2024 

Fiscal High Date of Volume on Low Date of | Volume on Average 1N°Ltet: tend inot dered 
¢ 7 ; B ; ; j . Late tenders willnot be considered. 

Year Price High Price | date of High Price Low Price | date of Low | Market Price 2.TheTrustreserves the right completing or Cancelling Tender Process. 
) Price (No. of 7) Price (No. of | of the Equity 3. Term & Condition about tender process are published on our official 

Equity Equity Shares for website. - ywwww.atmamalikonline.com 
Shares) Shares) | the year (%) Globe Textiles President/General Secretory 

2223 | 1514 | 20Dec22 | 10020118 | 856 | 22dun22| 2049909 | 12196 | Lol Vishwatmak Jangli Maharaj Ashram Trust, Kokamthan 
= < = = Shirdi-kopargaon Road, Tal kopargaon, 

2z 1602 | 02Dec21 | 8856579 | 815 |2-Aug2t| 11.70.192 122 GLOBE TEXTILES (INDIA) LIMITED Post Jeur Kumbhari, Dist. Ahmednagar (MH)-423601, India 
201 13465 | 04-Mar-21 | 2,0068347 355 03-Apr-20 | 524173 68,31 Corporate Identification Number: L65910GJ1995PLC027673 Mob: 9922827612, 9850960036, 8308468441 

Recommendation of the Independent Director Committee (“IDC") of Adestwar Meditex 
Limited {“Target Company”) in relation to the Open Offer (“Offer”) made by Dr. K. Nagaraja 
Rao (Acquirer 1'), Mr. Abhinandan N (Acquirer 2') along with Ms. B.D Chavan and Mr, 
Sallsh R Chudekar (“Persons Acting In Gencert” or “PAC") 1o the Public Shareholders of 
he Target Company (“Shareholders™) wnder Regulations 26(7) of SEBI (Substantial 
Acouisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 and Subsequent Amendments 
therato (“SEBI {SAST) Regulations, 20117, 
1, | Dale March, 14 2024 
2. |Name of the Target Company | ADESHWAR MEDITEX LIMITED 

(TG} 
3. [Detalls of the Oifer peraining | Open Offer for Acquisibon of upta 37,52,171 (Thty Seven 

o TG Lakhs Fifty Two Thousand One Hundrad And Seveniy Onej 

fully paid-up eouity shares of Face Value of T 10/~ (Rupees 
Ten Oy} each (*Offer Shares”) representing 26.00% of the 

Woting Share Capital of Adeshwar Meditex Limited [*Target 
Company”) al a Price of ¥ 20.72)- (Twenty Rupees and 

Seventy Two Paisa Only) per Equity Share fram The Public 
Shareholders of The Target Company, by Dr. K. Magaraja Rao 
{“Acquirer 1) and Mr. Abhinandan N {“Acquirer 27) 

(“Acquirer 17 and ‘Acquier 2" Hereinafier Colectively 
Raferred To As “Acquirers™) alang with Ms. B.D Chavan and 
Mr. Satish B Chudekar (*Persons desmed 1o be Acting In 

Cancart” ar "PACT) 

4, |Namais) of tha acquier and |1, Dr. K, Nagaraja Rao [“Acquirar 17) and 

PAL with the acquirer 2. Mir. Abhinandan N (" Acquirer 2°) 
3. Ms, B.D Chavan (PAC 1) and 

4. W Satish R Chudskar PAC 2) 
5. [Name of the Manaper to the 

offer 
Kunvasi Finstock Private Limited 

6, |Members of the Commitiee af | chairpersan - Arun Shankar koli 

% Divectons Memier - B, Parmeshar Udupa 

icate the 
chairperson af the Gommittes 

separately} 

7. [IDC Member's ralationship 

with the TG (Director, 
Equity sharas owned, any 

oéher contract / refationship), 
il any 

IDC Members ara Indapendent and Mon-Execative Directars 

of the Target Company. Mane of the 100 Memberss hawe any 
cantract! relationship with the Targat Company at present 

A, | Trading in the Equity Nana of the IDC members hava traded in the Equity Shares of 

shanes/ather securities of the | Target Campany since her appointment. 
TC by IDC Mamibers 

9, |IDG Member’s relationship 
with the atguirer {Director, 

Equity shares owned, any 

other confract / refationship), 
il any. 

Nang of the IDC members has any relationship with the 

Acquiner at pregent 

10 | Trading in the Equity Na trading in the Equity Shares/othar securilies of the Acquire 

shares/ather secirities of the | by 100 Member 
atguirer by IDC Mambars 

The IOC members beliave that the Offer is far and 
reasonatie. Howsver, the shareholders should Independently 
evaiate the Offer and fake inforrmid decissan in the matier. 

11. | Recommandation an the 
Open atfer, a5 to wheter the 
offier i Fair and reasonabls 

VINTAGE COFFEE AND BEVERAGES LIMITED 
Rogd Off: 202, Oxford Plaza, 3-1-128/1, 50 Road, Secunderabad-500003, Telangana 

CIN: L15100TG1980PLC1E1210 

CORRIGENDUM TO NOTICE OF EXTRA-ORDINARY GENERAL MEETING (EOGM) 
An Extra-Ordinary General Meeting {"EQGM”) of the Members of Vintage Caffee and Beverages Limited [The Company] 
is schedwled to be held on Monday, March 18, 2024 at 11:30 A M. (IST) through Videa Corferencing {VC) or Other 
Audig-Visual Means (08YM). 

Tha Notice of the EOGM was dispatched to the Shareholders of the Company on 23rd February 2024, in due 
comgliance with tha provisions of the Companies Act. 2013, and rules made theraunder, read with circulars issued 
by Ministry of Corporate Affairs and Sacurities and Exchange Board of India 

This Carrigendum is being issued fo give notice to amend/ provide additional detadls 23 menboned herein, Pursuant 
1o the provisions of SEBI (Issue of Capital and Disclsure Requiremants) Regulations, 2018 and applicable provisions 
of the Companies Act, 2013 and rules mada thereunder read with the MCA Circufars. 

In the Explanatory Statement ltam Number2, point number 18{0) is modified to state the following: 

19. Identity of proposed allottees {including natural persons who are the ultimate beneficial owners of 

equity shares proposed to be allotted andl or whe ultimately control), the percentage (%) of Post Preferential 
Issue Capital that may be held by them and Change in Contral, if any, consequent to the Preferential 
issue and the Current and proposed status of the allottee(s) post preferential issues namely, promoter 
OF RON-promoter: 

12 | Summary of reasons for il 

recommentztion 
IDG has faken mto considaration the following for 

making the recommendation : 10C has reviewsd 
4] Public Annauncemant (PA) dated Decernbar 05, 2023, 

(D may afsa fowle attention (b} the Detaled Public Statement (DPS) dated December 
o any ol place, &.q. 12,2023, 

company's website, wheve  |c} the Draft Letter of Offer (DLOF} dated December 19, 

{15 dedarled recommendaions 2023, 
aipng with wiitten advice of | d)  tha Letter of Offer (LOF) dated March, 07 2024 

Ihe indepencient aitviser, if | Based on the PA, DPS, OLOF, LOF the 10C Members are of 
any can be saen by the the opindan that the Offer Price of Rs. 20,72/- offared by the 

sharehaider ) Acuirers 18 In accondance with the relevant regulations 

praseribed in the Takeower Code and prima facis appear fo be 

Justified. 

LI A 
8 Particulars 7 per Equily 

Ll Stare) 
|| The highest negodiated price per Equity 

| Bhare of the Tarpst Company far ot 

A | acquesition under any agresment atiracts Apalicaale 

tha obligation fo make a PA af an Ogen 

ifer 
The volume-welghted average price paid 

o payable for acquisiions, whather by 

the acquiress o by any person acting in - Mot 
concert wilh him, during Be 52 (Filty- [Apglicatle 
twa) wesks immediately preceding the 

dati of the public announcement. 
The highes1 price paid ar payable for any 

acquisition, whether by the acquirers or 

by any peison acting in cancer with | Mot 
him. during the 26 (Twenty-si) weeks |Apglicable 

Immedately preceding the date of the 
public announcement i 
The volume-weighted average market 
price of such Equity Shares for 3 period 
of sidy tading days immediately | 20, 

@ 

= e 

D, preceding the date of P& as traded on an 
exchange, provided such shares are 

frequently traded 

[The per Equity Share vale compuied [\ 
| under Regulation B(5 E | under Ragulation B(5) of the Takeowar Apalicatle 

| Reguiations, I applicable. 
Winere theé shargs arg nol Prequently 

fraded, tha price determined by the 

¢ |Acquiers and the Manager tasing Into Nat 
accpunt valuation parameters including |Apglicabla 

baok value, comparable trading mutiples 
arel earnings per share. 

{Source: Cartificate dated Decembar 05, 2023, issued by 
G5 SHREYAMSH M JAIN Registered Vauer, (SFA) 
regisierad  with BBl having  Registration  Nurnber 
IBBURVI0Z: 201912124, having its office at 2005-A, Rathi 

The concerned shareholder () holding shares in physical forms and whose shares are liable to be transferred to the Authority may note & | Name of the | Pro- Name of the Pre-lssue No.of | Shareholding post | Post Palace, Ring Road, Sural - 385002, Gujarat, India_Email: 

that the Company would be issuing duplicate share certificate (s)in lieu of the original share certificate (s) held by them for the purpose of No | Juomasad - [fre ity DM pNEoRs|  HOMNAD sty ks | engory rul - -fig"%"e‘m"m'“"@gm”' £omiG)-+01 58 109 
transfer of shares to the Authority as per Rules and upan such issue, the original share certificate (s) which stand registered in their ultimate o ol %ot tabe Wo.ol | %ot Adhistrs, i aiy. 

names will stand automatically cancelled and be deemed non-negotible. The shareholders may further note that the details uploaded by henehiclal £adry. | Wk Htned Eauity | Holding 4. | Ary otfr matirfsf labe | Nane 
the Company on its website should be regarded and shall be deemed adequate notice in respect of issue of duplicate share ceriificate R 3 e e ki R i ';9";9‘“:; T Z sy 

b i H K th MAT A t of the Authari d i J g - avya ank 1.50,000 | 1.50,000 0 H 5 0 the bes Dur Knowiedge an ief, atter making proper enguiry, the information 

(5) rthz .C%:np':ni ur e purposs of transfer of shares to tie DE ceount af the Autharity by the dus dale as per procedure Sfl_’f:;"f;;?m B P! contained in or accompanying this statement is, in all material respect, trug and comect 
stipulatedinthe Rules. — and not misleading, whether by omission of any information or otherwise, and includes all 

" The post-issue shareholding as shown above is calowlated assuming il subscription and attofment of the equity 
chares & wamaniz & full conversion of wamranfs info Equity sharss 

Accordingly, &l concerned sharehoiders, Stock Exchanges, Depositories, Registrar and Share Transfer Agent, agencies 
appointed far e-voling, other Awlhorilies, regulators. and all other concerned persons are requested 1o lake note 
af the above changes. 

All other contents of the EOGM Mofice, save and except as madified ar supplemented by this Corgendum, shall 
remain unchangad 

This Carrigendum is also being published in the English Language & Regional Language and will &lso be made 
available on website of the Stock Exchange i.e, BSE Limited and on the website of the Company at hitps-itvell coffes! 
productintulin/# and on the websibe of NSDL a1 www. evating. nsdl com. 

Ploase Note: 

- This Corrigendum bo the EOGM Notica shall form an intagral part of the EQGM Notice, which has already baan 
circulatad ta the Shareheiders of the Company and on and fram the date heraof, the EQGM Maotice shall shways 
be read in conjunction with this Corrigendum 

- Capitalized words and expressions used but not defined herein shall have the same meaning as assigned to them 
in tha EQGM Mabice. 

For and on bohalf of the Board 
Sdl- For Vintage Coffes and Bewerages Limited 

f Sdl- 

Balakrishna Tati 
Chairman and Managing Director 

DIN: 02181085 
Place: Secunderabad 
Date: 12th March 2024 

1he information required to be disclosed by Adeshwar Meditex Limited under the Takeover 

Code.” 
For Adeshwar Meditex Limiled 

§d/- 
(Mr. Arun Shankar Koli) 

Director 

Chairman - Commities of Independent Directors 

DIN : 08234299 

Date: March, 14 2024 

Place: Mumbai 

financigleg) oigy- i 00 0 

“"IMPORTANT"™ 
Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising 
copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian 
Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such 
contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a 
result of transactions with companies, associations or| 
individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. 
We therefore recommend that readers make 
necessary inquiries before sending any monies or| 
entering into any agreements with advertisers or 
otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner 

New Delhi 

whatsoever.



SO0 5 AVSIEI0E 208 6,555 doyenp amado 
$SBoorrears’-rEoers 

288 Ho FPEBAT A S 
$oBog So I5I008 26E Ho 
TEPBAS FES S8 3RS 
0830 Decky T80 SFo ITH, 
DEFE0 TETrHE R FoBHBR 

fd0 B5083G A8 Heros Fedhso 
BT, & Dodon® wahi Srepdds 
TERBES DT 80 G S 8 
25,08 $Sgser 8. 5F) FEIod 
PEE KED AEHE BoA FoRRS 

AOLTHITNUD 

SRSt hE 3358 b aSeriehT) 36 608 
PAN 00 CIN/ LLP Jo.8%5:% PAN: AADCK6247P 

141000TG2009PTC062890 
S & 

03/B2/0/A31/1, OE 7. 22, Sl 

D20 B3 S0eb S0HRY $QYVsTH 
0P HRHE 38 dydiosdd RES 

= 
B, Boorrn-50003 

SR @k dmetad itps/kskwater.coan 
T v Bwch SEEE 

1. So8oh - . 2) so S50 
B 2) SEREED S 55 0X0BE 

$SBoorrearys’-rETers 
Do I Sl Sdo 

Erub Sosad SQIEsY, 
w08 6o FPEF derewo 
BLED ToBS Hacks I8 
Sysogoadd G IPD. 
b sreod vizedsd 

oD 358 556 5 ol 558 60 55 
585 @voto & $05° Poxnodd sl $50E dos® Hod Ben | 595538 Ro340a8" S0t B | ir.20402 Fry 

S5go P, TS0 sSrdpe IRHITWD O o Sbion Shirmok Dens 
TEFTESD oSS DFEH. Sy Soahos® 7. actriges/ woo tog 5 
s DTELS® Srepatss. Hao 350538 63 ORS > sctoriaey i |ami0 Do 655 Smeud od 3 sgg T 

Bhu8 Foset Sowes SHT  Beriol FogEsres e T, o R e imassors om 
ey D SHoa® DRI WS ) 25(2) (225) 8ot bmorgess |88.28.08 20218 St oif ket T56 
BenHITHED VKGO8, © ©dS0BoTE. Szt o dneBE g oot | 9ol soD ey O LS Khey 

rtoes Miotiatt, 

18 7o) cl&5s 133 eszitners ° R 

haaeEee) Hu-de : BldRddf, deid 
$5Boorre wrge® - 

TETE 

6“%06‘ S e 

50060 edod pErES 
s0ehi; (D8:8) Figod 
Q00FS weipe $ide 18 
500 22 $5& TETrES 
Fofcsr &EEHY Rorimos® 
(BosHEe $6808 adK0d. 
& D8 oo TH L5 

3655 ST (BaShaly 

s oo hips:/skwater oo in/ 
07.09.2021. 1A 52242022, 86:05, 06,2026 

oo 850 P 
oo aspeds, (@5011-146' SRS ) 

it sghese 60t 056 30 

1] 088 bmemi Stegmto @0858 | @ot D850 wrbe 15.09.2021 
wte b 0 5580050 @248 arde-: 31.07.2023 

12] 0858 05 sgoscrots SR0mtE | Stotod 18092021 
258 38 5:5600:56: 06.08.2023 

FEEE S5 FD wEFTo  ELHTENE S FE0 18] 288 suryiS hrprte £5 | @G0t &0 srler: 26.09.2021 
T - enden b 32 550005 %6 erbe~ 14.08.2023 o8 (BEess Do I, 

(BosHEre 56905 0B 
55 8, 

568008 wsTFo PR 14 085 baaras SorRmEcs bu 
Qo IS, BosdEre 5 £56 afEs Dirooo, Mems 

ey 0o wess wb 30 
oot 18082021 
sconse: 05.08.2029 

sefgge wdoe Sa5ha 
352l wodered® oS50 

09088 NPT ekl R . 15.] beerS 28 spgokes 056 36 
DeD8 508 $%S wsFio (14-03-2024 2835 36 08 SeshoSosss) 

15-04-2024 

& GoXEPED D580, 163 16.| 258 558850 cymb % e 8 |ip kskwipI@ibcprofessionalsolutions com B0, IS TISE 

HEaeB0 14 Srg, 2024 

28 S 
25 Benath2e 

(SoBER(SERS) &, 01460 G0 B0 wibtbmorm) 
858 Togh, 08 & BacsS, ool Mot 

Sohbo Sgo, 20136 EF1HCD $6-BESM) Didbodt Loat toBb 
() G, 20146% 

683060 £E-3 5 &8 (5) Didood® 
Prey 

©Eorfn ool OREE Tidbost (aostiuots 9538 B KESGY) asdS REE) (Hond 
oo "S5 oBr) (eSS GTIMMEER0BERIF2I) b9 @og, Cagh Tomuase 
St 81, 228 20,645, O 0.36, 340 DG, e~GErd, Tewh-500033, oorre, 

oo s Berbe0s & 6 oy 300 Bvs Soibe 
S0, 20186% TS 13 o KoL i KoBD Aoy HIrcrorS u SRS 

o w0t obEtm B0 besd TS & BadsS, Treowd T08 SovE 
‘o0 SO, G (§olt Bfrto, 08, Hps0,2024 385 NEroDs eTn 

5585 5508808 5358 Boyior® Bootitot wibromor ot 5 6458 SUyEdRy 
“Boorme Do o0 * S D" 5 Snoed buydetod 
okt oF sRMENTE Sonh EE00S B b Sty Kosadols 

(024 g 2863 a0 EDNgasd Sahd-21 (WWW.MCA.GOV.in) S%4eF Soon 
@35 Soiamoll PEis oD B e85/ O B wtgosoeH SHEDS & addh agf 
g oo B8 E05, 26 6 B, 35 woliy, SO 6K, oot BV, Bgeto 
o, PSS Sotivo, Somdy Eez, TECE-500068, Boome Do LETERS & 
565 TS 36 100D 14 (Semgeord) Sarglis e 0 FOEH 483808 oo 
S 6ol B0EAESTYS. B0 o o5 6D s BEVSE 50388 Brus By 08 
e 
©SerSa ol 0205 
{modbiimor w68 D6 ESIPY WandeS OLOE) 
1, 345 0,645, O 3036, B0 YR, w-Hirdy, TEcw5-500033, Ioorrs. 

@505 s ORBE FUG B0 S565 
(moS%oots 9533 08 $5528) GordsS DOOE) 

o 
$dde: pricws B 
Se1s, Srg, 2024 2048, 8505 09178665, 

o on DBIHD HY 2705 DEBE 
(506t syt é§'§:nn5 Soats g)':i FIRST 
B85 wof ODEES eirge Icbolss) o 

CIN : LG5TOTN2014PLCOS7792 
Oty wbss Tuboo 58, BS woty, ol 6, 250, T 600081 
TEL: 491 444564 4000 | FAX: +91 44 4564 4022. 

OB HEOD ROoR TTH) 
588, BoB Ko380mG: BBIFH B o8 OLEE (808 35 OROE H0d 

0888 Sahosss) dnt) by sow0m, & DEHEELS 
BoHA Bodk ade 275 
Phed EFed SrooTd. 
©oHE HEYY O, 
Doy BESTed 

Wiy &b Flo 2022, 352 740 S5EYT @I 0008 Suas  Sol- 
P ozcsno 

2o Srd 365 Hg eSS 
SELERTD Sabbaly dbde Reg No. IBBUIPA-0021P-NOO267/2017-18/10780) 32 14-03-2024 P 18-205 
B DoAS BONoE P 

S 2o, 12-1 
45 50.2, or0n, eoicrarB-500017. 

£5°%. 2.0858 BSdEes 

O30 ODENS OV Gpsen 
$$Boorre art® - TETErE 
FHod® ERE TERISS 

AT Do H& BeHS8 
5 T30S S §gder 30od 
& 3085 Swagol® 50508, 
ol OIS &8 

B>, IS aq)s SdS 
witomor FHISS” oY) Hero 

ZZEN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED 
A Regd. Oft.: B-42, Industrial Estate, Sanathnagar, Hyderabad-500018, Telangana, INDIA 

Phone: +91 4023814894, Fax: +91 4023813694 | Emaild: cosec@zentechnologies.com 
Website: www.zentechnologies.com | CIN: L72200TG1983PLC015930 b g ihere 

ES ) SO a-5B8085 HEDBO 
FEBAGS I sERT TEBAS 
A IR BEBoDoED 
SES. 
8L Soso o 
SR PO Ao Dz 

g Bebiko 855 Do B 
@8R Sodoo o BEG0R0B. 
Sovagiol® 8505080 © Sodo 4808 @) ufif Sption S50 805 B 

BBSes wEFTo TETES 0% — 
SETTen BOFE. S-LBoR §65 Sby DREb @) 

B IEPE 

sotbiteor 85 Duodh DEE (‘6 Soddr) Gvs, et adEowI0 DR & SoBBE 
r5,2013 (‘6 Gr§"I60 S 108 6ctio 1105 eSvbmorn, 0B (Mot ©of SAIENS) 
85,2016 (* & Grdy) 65 20 DO 22 EPBo HOT DS earr SESENS STWBE 
s Bolds; T Txoe b Idoals (Dobd Bgel)’) Honods Kgeb Hodin Birpd 
€08 fydod £ 65 sobdir (OFoR efisg wof E56E 0 EBo) THBLS 44 Eebo 258 
S Do Tioe O a-LB0K Bo By A, S T 6 cPS FEo a2, 
(@:50,20246° oty Diiore b0 DiroSetsh. S TBE Q) Discren BI6S SrBOlHD. 

o, 8, &7, 2024 
exrGo, 13,570,2024 J0gA8 Srtio oo 
255 Dol Dsyods (957 
hitps//evoting Kintech. cony 

DBeRON aRTO POTABSDH 53 
D08 79 ZBEE e0.30es 

Fobarbo, 14 &rQ), 2024 &.50.9-00 (0d58) 0D 12 58S, 

2024, .50.5-00 (@I58) 

BortarSo, 16 305, 2024, 10.5-00 (eSO RES 8> wodEed Snotorr 
& 8.25 o, @Edofi S02d aEeb 
& ToRp G, 598 Dugeds ODUE, B0 636D, 
245 30.31-32, KQTD, PSS AFE, wIECENd, 
PEerE-500032, Beorrs, 5 Sonbi+91 4067161630, 
Tolfree No.: 1800-309-4001, E-mal: einward ris@kintech, com 
& S0.075308 Enb, Bowd BEEE w0k ToRdbS) Ghib, 85 
Demedt DODE, DOPE:040-23813281, 
e-niail cosec@zentechnologies com 

305 g wirimorm S Tk St “igporith FEE e DSerd Pl Jogal e 
e S5 0 Eof a-Rowd obois Sabbodbjlo Sy SON At srotioh Soboritio ebNod KWk 
08 fosopolis Simmbe Sonb d@n%, 36% hitps:/www.zentechnologies.com/general-notices s 
5700 sotberené® doknod O S BS % BES (3 HFa 0 255 aus, 5pE) 5§ 
sotbmenst aotod. £ 0 wdo B66 

For Zen 'lflmfll/llfliu Limited 

a-6.80% oS00 

Sowo St g 85 
56 TP Tk G0 
5-L80fiE) $080600 oo 
S0 dsgiosy Bbdn 
EEESHS § awe, D6, 
T, s-ass 08 Hoa P 
3006 

$&Boorre - woETe ) 

Hire DWeroteds Sog0. 
FEFTEE §oBois Bebdo Ha 
Bisg080 Deerorvo Sog> T ZBEE 
D3on B0FE. A5hebE wips” 
TETwES & Bo 23, 24 365 
@) SolreREeroe TG 
JEXS SowotodS PFHEH g o 
TETE AEE0RSE D EWRIE 
FdHoS” 6B eYPoTD. & 
SoBom 6B Srepiodr.. SIE 
Derorben ©Q) SoESr EwoHSH 
IHISD B, Bsexo BT 
DI FEING. SIS wBTT 
£ Deerorben wQ) Sorese 
S0 360 T, Dierorbei 
BFSgrodost Ty Besdo gh 
ol BOFG. Hoire Dol 
Zooe ATTE S 
BoSoeTHa B, Derohe 
Sogo S0 6FE e TR, 
FED SERBFAONE TR ETE. 
SEgor Siire Derored® SEk) 
AELFoSE wdSoBAHBITD. 
526l T wiper 33085 
Srepodr. Biod Strves, SAFE T Bk, Dudbely ST 

Docipdor BFE 
50%b B w08 SohS, 6ors ©340 : rices ) 

M. No. A41798 
Derorhop Fedetr Iooden, e 

BoAEE G DEHHSHT) [HeHS 

S0 sko EET. Dwive SEp 
850 argorios® &) soTen e 
SFs80 850 wBiS go IR 
255ubE TG BT e wbschy 
Sreptode.. PHoS® Hibrd e8e 
508 K Deoiven EINEIND. 
Sl S8 Deroibes Bong 
3B0Hes HEHSHTWR IR 
Ritros S0 RS 36, @ow 
Sl Deroiben DABrRoHESEC 
B80.. T Sy, e S0 
FTTeR DI 
Hiredicobe TR SEH 33 

VINTAGE COFFEE AND BEVERAGES LIMITED 
Regd Off: 202, Oxford Plaza, 9-1-129/1, D Road, Secunderabad-500003, Telangana 

CIN: L15100TG1980PLC161210 
SNV DU, HIPIBOREBI0) HEDD WS, HDOD 

08 5 wof B5025 DA (6 SoTD) dine e Kids o (ohado) Misrbo, 18, 573, 2024 4.1130 
fo.0 88> 50N H0cto 856 &3 e drdiine (V) o MoseS 
Sobb g sksdo o tmomtocottd Sobe B0 20136 Aot Hhdin o856 B s, SOPS GEoo 
Sl oy 6ctn 247085 w0l Mol £ 63 coltn o b el Sgel SO 200, 2024 385 En5 
oot 
s e e i inarory B (385" gore t 50 55 2 Baiod, 3D KigoBe'd Seagind 
romor (53566 ok ESEHE 05 EDolh w88 erimor) RGBT, 2018 0 536 3g0SENS Sodbo Sgo 20136 
Dootiet s Sds 55 Doolis (e S J0b Mgl eimar o SR 
85t 60l 30.26% Sl Fosb 19(30) b Brss 556 el 
19. 028 oo @i o (G PRGL So ot G SwE GO SEIED ($0308 Tiraod 
stcte/ B 2538 boBiEmE S0 Les§TD) G (TS iy TyRed Gug wdo 7O oy Sevasosebibod 
Socts Acodod S, L3¢ agend, BTSSR eibao S0 S35 sobo Suf §e5 5 BAES. 
o, @0t don 8 205, 

) 

2epe 500 500808 B8RS 
- 3 T wilng | ofE B-sim Sevamoly | b Gyl e FasHSHTE BOFEH. & E e G meg T ewnions o | BT B 

o2 TS Moobe Sk 7o vl Sy bl ey 
wETE whRoes ZBE5 RHoih, o |28 &g P | o8 ) 
st o1 S 6 S0t E NP B ARebE R ETeF0 6b.IosSR e - - — 

oG s S A0a5- | | s | I R ] R B s 
DD TG e 54 

7o Gk o Jabals So S S0 Do SBppiatod G GEA 6 & wboth T Todo G0l 
@8, 65555 688 perer dpeoselod 
08 sirocom, a-480% B AAZ S00068 e, 28 2580, Eimdtsben OGS 00F (S Dot Dabye, 
85 e, g, 0o GBS owadd ot ADGAIA S o 9 SO et KA. 
80 it $oyp a5 somen, 55 SasedsD 0 K5boSolD Bor 6 e S Ty S8 Aahelid, 
et 2eno sty 860 Ko, 

5, &5 Rorcees, 
255668 Beb TETTE wire 

aets) 22e1eel L37a) atsien 
o G5 BRF, B0 DALS 5 JrHIE @ 6 GO HOWe EHTOD TG 

& 8 665 SO S0a Berth G T HE6E (SHOEID 00t 5 GJoat @y 
oty AR orr LoD @uy DS hitps:/vedl coffeelproductintulind 35 0 2558 
Wit voling.nsdl com 5 trc sotberns eotmod. 
ot Bblotol: 

akado dug F66° bos oo akado e’ 3548 it wDorD) cotmod. 14t b 030 Gty Perctocedol 
Haisn S8 stado SA0S o SgED & (i S S50 SEISPOET FEIHIS 

shedo F6660 spead dnots S S PDUb W5 epolon e, 86 @ ofed Fo8 

2253 02E 
@ty 3635 

o Syt HEbD0S 0D, 8 

$Boorren ary 

FGos® (BR SolEFS 0T wiTHe T EFFH&HT0. 
T Soires, eraredd, ahde 2exd dwodes DhFon” 

TT e ahdER) rHop T8 b bE 37D, Sorsg 2 
SHOESKE 35T°05YS® SYFD i 
S48 BoRmos™n Tty HEES 6o aisS 6 wod o 

DHITNGD. 

ey gt ey 

wof BESEES oF DPYDS 6345 wof S5HEotS o DErHh wol0g oin, 
2002 o H0uk Nexdh soBDY SFEyBoK) &), 2002 Ewey BrE 35 
Stbiiad PES 13(12) Bot HoE0DS SOTTeK> SNTRROEED, 56:26-08-2023 
6 Bsnol i b3 Goirites, si-toniibrser 50 $horte: 1) 59 489, 
280 ororm 60 58 ol FEi i 80 08 60w g Shod E5ls wew 
22.08.2023 748 8 622 47.01- (o whcifo a0 ReBHS & .53 K)o 
860 Bpoissconre ot 
Sosrisen Tomesd 86NIRoE* D0 TobdnoS, sotbireor Kl 
k> BB GEEHFOS B80S SHEDBI §ob SoStorts, PExBE wolt] 
(SSPFEOL) brd, 20026 &rS 85 Koo Sigoe®d DES1 Gy $5-RES 
(4) o ©838 ool eOTTesH IOARNG, brbS D600 D 11 10l 
20245 cogEEbom Fpiol’s Bt 
80D Solibrde HO SwbeD solimeo ToosbT, 648 5 
Dorriie BB sbICED BHodn $66 ehE® 53D crdbe: b e, 
02255 5 2508 DHOE (od xbisd 3§ DHEE SH0uis pAFH ol DHEES 
il SHusi0) TO8 62.6,22,047.01- (Erdaber ehoofo sSEtoHde 
BoEd & aipie Srgd) WOt 0P 540 3ot S0l Gotuob. 
B B DEROBERLE, GotberendiTio Bixbot Sonobod, Syosd 35S 

3 Gty 56-7ES (8) En) dabitrosd> Goiirses W Sirosret. 

Sepotiingo (i Somh, Soed fotivo, SrUhe ez, Beorr-508204 Ay 
©6.35.30.416, €6 30.2-1578° 4205..0 QELS D0us8* 1005.1.0 Diob* e Sgo 
20.4/2021 @8, B o 0D SEIe: By [ BoTrb 6%, SE88: g0 
Sorioty Do, &30 oo Goriatg i, Ehnc: 52 o & B A a2, 

ol 
b3 oo 

d6: 1140, 204 8351 5§ eryo8 O0EE 
e e (806" ybind 3§ 0208 Mot 
e g B0 42444853, 085S o8 DEES sirghes Sabulit) 

(@522} 008 wpoih ( wrosly G-aS 35 5656 monty tn SO 2408, o eB860% 
o0 oty s3EA8) 48,2010 5 K1) Gw50) 

S0.agel, 58, et aSgr08 02508 Gty s bty 
Stroso B0 
& Beysd, oo 208 = FE6D 3E 

BTG oL Footarts 
| boostsse 

wso.ch 

oty B 
sotsmoor G5 sEbuET A So 
60 @50 (1 0,008 48 0.7 e, St 86, 

262 0056585-522641 (oven R0 58 o, Diere BOS D) 70 
Bty HS(ed) o 07121/ EE0/20236" 86:12-03-20245 s w6 
sotieresdt ey 36:13-03-2020) 
Sofbiroom So.Cugl) @G BAES sotbiimoor B0 SKE 36 @ B 
6.21-03-2024 365 o w80 Sod KgOTOEAM FEEDE (¢ ELT b S5 
8 900 55 (07) Beds S5%0mD) myoh, b ang, D Jodosb 6ahS 8 43 
©08sy, 1rSI5e5 &28 6F T0.2, owoid), TECEE-500034 (a-Towd: 
irppgchadalavada@gmal com) 82ns @, sy St 06 86:21-03-2024. GALP 
0 Gné JaokyS oga8 Erdos’ B SoB, hE By 8o oegh 866 T B icor 
stgosEi. etish Sie &1 o drolis: 
. So. eres BROSER i Ewf) ddve 

e 20580 58 Gk B [$8 Jo ool 
2 [esyen D050 58 o Dl 45 56, DorSIG, EEL DB ok fookrts 

 60GEBS-522647. 12-03-2024 
3 [es st 656 86 1203204 &5 sttt 525 36:13-03-2020) 
4. [BowSy B 05585 | 2108204 

R e ) 
5. [T508%y BET SR50Rs | o fodormsS O 
S0y @586 @y 565 | RegNo. BEIPADDIP-PO0BA2T-2018111427 
0a 68 Jonk AFANo. AN 11427102291024/106193 Vad up o 25-10-2024 

T g 5 0t Aot syl [F099088 005 B, 45 woss, TSE €3S 
@ggffigbg& o P [ 0.2, momorted, o 

‘Email: mmreddyandco@gmai.com 
ot Hob. No. 9848271555 
[739E%) G5 SoliBone 
8580508 S5EPRoTRS  HE 20,2, comorted), TEo 

| Ocoeiie o6t a-Doavd E-mail: ippgchadalavada@gmail.com 
RS aRanerh) wofl aypishy SE,2016 £8a% 285 Dootiie Gebo S B 
055 5608 Sorm BanSess btyorigesd abinires Joleth S HBosersd, 
0N LS 3 
oEty ¢ 
26.0egol, 95 S0 SSEHS DL ot K46 G Sidolt 
Reg No:BBIIPA-0011P-PO0B43/2017- 2018/11427 
|AFA No. A1/ 1427/021291024/106 1930ezerts 35:29-10-2024 
285 3oc5: 0848271555 
614082024, §3d0 : TTes 

Sarabs, 
BUSINESS SERVICES 

06 5080, ebd; Yool mybotrty 
sito 8. s%5 348° 8898 | D838 
0t oD b OEOTS 

9851595952 

SR ESoR (58 Fodod dvoth 
886* rmor dTbo Ssobodm 
FEGOD SPOOSERIO. SELITEI 
Bedsgy B Fdwoend) Jawiwost 
“BEBOORE" P55 DS Souoto 
6. o8 oFoy Ty Seges Y6 
| &l dansey, e & DDy 
Do 

TS Sosii-36 
R I Grd, 20140 r 305 

siioaom) 
bass 

S5 Ssod sodo sonh | 
ERES) Gnd, 201 2 pd-> 
D Tl (5) Diasost 

00 
22425 ol UEE Lidiod® 
(Boa5:c»29308822020080146125) 50 
a5, oeip 24, 
DerBa 
o5g 0 2 
TOE-500073, doorrs, aobdtr 

6585 & d3d 
sotiiroor 5 Getedl & P45 oo 
abasidaia S oafe Seo, 01560 
5 13 o S02d ool ot Bo2h 
B300ES oF sSED 

“Beoma e 0 * oSS " L 
000 bofotoh. 
BolS &5 RS odd 830005 
o6 S S0mo003s B 
St SH05 gD EONSEoE S0hI-2L 
{www.mca gov.n) 86 Sogeon 
Soanol F b B w3/ o 
oot 63608  wisdh b g oo 
§a38 Zog8, BB g GachS, 55 wode, 
=08 §58, wosrns, w14, 84 
(o, AnBAHE Sokivo, Bordy dep, 
TrBoE-500068, 3oom Tio, Soddn 
St & EE6S Jensds 3 oD 14 
o) Swed 

(0% c20808802020365146125) 
80 @y 03f Tomoate D 

8-8-824, SgR4fos, 55 oS 5, B-f, 
3, 688, o, 

500075, decrms, sobdir, 
4R asde ORDE T doctn 86 

55500 50 

: 07200818° 
88:14-03-2024 

3atio A0.WIDR-26 
($0B5 (aSTEWLS) &rd, 20146% 

§r8 30% ©00D) 
Bols Sesso eSS TOgE, 2BSF 
Beas, Priicerbr0 Sigoct 

Sowbe ko, 20136 BES 13w, 
$5-RES (4) 60k 5oBIS 

(SSEBES) Eneh, 20146 625 30 
Tty $E-5r8(5) e () Dol 

odk 
Eape sobdin @IS 0EE 

(CIN: U74999TG2017PTC110761) 
&9 oty b7, 3f Sr8E5R, 

6°6 0.2, MoPe5-500026, Beorme 
sonasng Dxiasost S8:55 
ot dodn Gebeds S 
g, Booma oo ok * 5565 
sy Sonh beiy s iy st 
0 570), 20248 AoinlS sdertn i 
Siiido6" 62000 Wt byt Sl 
S0 Gk Ttotio W SFRBSE 1oy 
3036 Ssdr gondo Jgo, 20136 
REE13(1) 05 s 8008 KR ey 
oty EBIEELD 
sonh @ug, oy obid EI0S S 
SomoBod ERPDo sd S0y 
43 e50/eD w8 serito 00 efimotbio 
e Srigsr S B o 08 
o egpioe oS 05 ot S 
apimDs sobt 9 b b 55 e 
bt & s 50 38 9o 14 (Sme) 
Cugfm b6 205, 06 58 bacsS Do 
55 wosiy, FERS 65, vogrind, =S, 
dfomo o, SaEAE oteo, Bordg 
ez, PECE-500068, Boorr 08 04K 
i o S o SRS Syt o 
Gpes Jeint oo J033-21 G 
WWW.MCa.gov.iN) p st dasisiy. 
o3 Gt oegs obis ot : 
T okl (35 0L, 35 
584559, 8 70.3, SoerB-500026, 
Foame 

i 8555 H00n B 
5KpE sobdi R OEE 

2:18.08.2024 ) 
§4o: deorerd  4maf o: 01968100 

ARl GepeaDimael 
<I03RE Danak) ot 
055 ob5 : 315 3o, 35016/ 5 70, 1008, 

il 35 VI GSQ, i, &.4-500072 
Emailacoounts@sunviron com 

CIN: U40108TG2020PTC143303 

SopS et b 
PAN &6 CIV LLP 30,8555 

& So 38 HTEHR 
(@36 0288 
PAN: AADCK6757C 

CIN: UB0300TG2009PTC063665 
5-1-299/82/0/431/1, O 0.2, = EoG, 
s, Beorms-500033 

o s S0 TS 3] 3506 @og, wrebol htpsdicrinfa coin/ 
& - 2rsTE For Vintago Coffes and Beverages Linsg | [ e mcrof g oo siom | stps 

B ot = 
@850 oS 268 et Slech gt | | 5[ 6o Fbgee Send BESHRR fooD 368 HIHRE 
38012, &), 2024 DIN: 02181095 e 3 556 ol S66 DS aSGFHE 

| 90 SgE 5o5EBe8 DBowDS BF | g 10141 Seg 

Goder B¥B003 TUT Ty sreotina: Sdanoh e, asnat 
CIN U65922TN2015PLC10093 

HINDUJA 
HOUSING FINANCE 

EF T T —— 

2508 F0.051/5a (95&D)M0A/ADTRSE/a-ErSnb20t5/23-24/1109  36:13-03-2024 
165 Sossomth B8 S5 FriioerBeR (4) E5o A BovolG) Sbo Whe ko 

Saveot Sdéian 
£ w17 168 Goaiisen, 53-riirten 60t $hxren TEEIRE 0 b il wegdend e sl ¥ S5y 

i) $6500 S68rmoke DS 
acogeal g fowg 3 
ot Rodpo sobowaay o | Shs0 Do Brus sboud b § S 
DS S 550 B0w, | o Bl @488 ol SatsSipe 
ocdo who dwesd 5§ obes. |E-mail-ip.crpi@bcprlessionalsolions. com 
60 g5 26(2) (5) Bos beogsS | 30,24 arig, 20216 DSy uh hese 
oot w5 diweBod g obosis | 6 6E0s' 655000 0gaNo baemS 

Spe fosolrs. 
8 oo htps:crinfra co.n/ 
250 36; 08.00.2021. wb 523/2022, 85:00- 10] 58 sghssoss bstoss 050 30 

% oo by 06-2023 68 765 3008 6 ey oo 

25708 FEDE® (5.50.136°0 “GOH T EK08™8 Howogod &5 

wgvfi; «wtfr u.m'z_v—v ig:-}é b 1 Sa;/awc & a‘ns,sw/ 5% Brobatmh. St 860 Hosest Heo 1 roftheren 5 SoBioR 6T $80030850. DIOM B Driiret This B30 wf«»::‘w wedcs ~% 65 60k & soyato, 2,98.789/- 8,558 B105-6/h, comod, 682,599 e st g Q o (E50.11-14 & St spen) 
0e8 o8 & 5K o8, 5 012]- DE St dod 36115.09-2004 o, 3-45 o 6488 56 NI 6of BESEES € 005 65, 608 S0 o5 A sol o 2002 805 Ko A st pregr e s a8 “2 e 
505, L Sisthats 03 d:16-03-202, %.1o.3-45. 76 e So caih hiipsi] o8 68 Ao 68808, 358 b ot e st s 0 WEFETI) o, 2002 Bty BB it o [ [ 1] 5B oS sz @ [l 
tender telangana govin s odQodi ol ot 0sbE (uBAD) Bty A6 13(2) B SR Dot R, Seopindes, 5 Geoiiinden, e, Brgpl, crSS oxmanen, RES 13(2) B0t ok Sy f’”a = 

oS Booh, tu -y & " 12| @08 U bt SEpts | B0t DIPRR.ONo.3001-DPICLADVTHI2023-24,0t 13032024 05 £ofy B2, frikcrenh. 8ol b 0t Bowoht Tndo 163 siped<a o 88 5580056 05.08.2023 
ra Y Smads Binck 65 18] 08 0aenys coemaomcin 0 o | b6 66 srbor: 28.09.2021 ] Gl S-G9 /08305 s e g Bk e Riopt &l woer 108 4023 

" 1] 1) @ 285 u: (Goiieg), 2,50 HES Biio (Sr-Gains), 19-02-2024 & . 4143821/~ " ©rbogiodt: 18.09.2021 
o8 Toedbo: whudbe w0l ODS, Tt o 54/13, S Siint, 07083, HBorerb, e, (tmincben Sep 086 et 6P 58800556 06.08.2029 

1CICI Bank 4]10, i &35, oL TS as§ Boorme- 500061 L e e, SO e 257 g0ty s et b 8 
K | o', SorierS-560068. LAN:.AP/HDB/HYDB/A000000409 & AP/HDB/ECILIAD00000093 and | 30112023 w8 S T5.| OarS 2% St 636 36 | 13-04-2024 (13-03-2024 B30 36 ok 

32: 07-03-20243 & BIDBES (BbboSES 22-12-2023 38 Fe COICPCICPOF/A000001804. PEROBLESE) (605805 SiRoos Fel) 
ookt & @a«fiavg{gwu s O S i ot kot g Felr LI LG G SO 

©F°otf Sowboi “LBHYDO00005353340/  LBHYD00004898800/ 5'2 B8 560, 16 oy (rio, 30.476, fl_:“ 06 okp, 3.1 WM:.#@]Q:. DgR0S0aZ0, S 3o.2- 80 200 5K B, 

LBHYDOO004B98686"> wtioeorr “LBHYDO0004907904/ LBHYDO000S353340/ ey oy S AGT-80-0 20 6, At O i S T 30 0 
LBHYD00004898800/ LBHYD0004898686" =  SeiiEireds. &bt . P bive S 57 G ngF 1002) 805 s w8 30 0k 60 S psgeos o088 Bt S0o50 ok, Do 5068 NFERE 
SEToRd dbFEGoT dotran. SRETIIE Doy, 2 TR o il ey ock S5OGo8 o5 2t o cin§ 2002 Do G b B 865 S 1K2) ots 0 w6 88 
3a: 14, 570y, 2024 553 50 1002 60 Feve 159 SaTYS S BSOSy Speisis. 

d ohebe ool 0205 ) | 514-08-2024, GBko: piowl /- SBG8 S0w0, otira Tl g DORE 

T 06000060 L X RS X 3 L X TS X 3 

76| w58 sghisn et G5 abosd o prorpl@icprolessionalsoluons.com 
TS o G B TR S o) 

230800 
Baurts @S 
Reg No. IBBITPA-002IP-NOG2T72017-18/10780 

36: 14-03-2024 St 70.12-18-205, 
e ] §4550.2, 00, BBoerE-600017, 

Zos085-26 
OB Sgiys) a0 o8 

308 wlarirom) 

oD BB oipol Sees 

o Bebdo 8 &F b2asS), roers, 
Boorre Aot 

So3bo So, 201860 1D 
55-365(4) Sxabod® Hod Kond 
&I G, 201460 G306 

£E-0 58 & (5) Jikabod® 
soais i 

258536 tegeBdos 2020 o 
freriouybyehe 
edbo D8 6 20.06-16, i, 

0.1009, 35250 Sd-6, SruSSY 
T, Boorre-5000T2. 

.. oS 
sotbiiroor S5 Herdend & $45 o 
B0adcnss Ssm Sovde Sgo, 201360 
%S 18 (860 5030 0 Eodd Gy 
oot o eSO Srge ddo 
sba gdite S0 bas6 ZALE/ Robd 
363085 708 SOy SHETeD 
AT, & (EM06 w6, 
13,278,3024 365 _2sitrons sdese 
$6589; Ssrddost 3d8 bomsostd 
foosson sbibmor todd & oay 
Somedsy, “Booms Te” €9 o 
560 0D “iog D" 6 Swonm 
08 Somed Ey000h. 

2ot o5 oS Kozh 
(5038005 6858 Srodvo SrGYE 
Sosonons 8ES St JH0ET sRCH 
SONSEan S03-21 (WWW.MCa.govn) 
458 Soibod S Sostomoll S 

Boorrn T DT & (St 
38 000 14 (Sementt) Sergisy w34 HBat 
[y :\%af;ua B0 Dpw dob 
B0cETnGy, B96° I siol whA asEh 
165 B Ol STEaRs Knoe S0, 
0258 SUwabo e 6 F0.05-15, 
85 90.1009, 3825 $d-6, LrESSY, 
b, Boors-500072. 

355028 KaeBSIE 2028 
BoseS DBE 5% 6ai) 

8533 
/- 

S0l S-S TS, 
2085, §50: Snosam negea DIN: 08336435 

FXX TR X 2 Q000000+


